1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003-2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Data rate up to 3.125 Gbps
• 1310/1550 nm InGaAs PIN photodiode
• Integrated TIA amplifier

2002/95/EC issued 27 January 2003 [RoHS].
January 2005
Ordering Information
ZL60015TBD, TO-46 with lens
The ZL60015 is also available assembled in
standard optical receptacles, or with a 1m 9µm fiber
pigtail with or without end-connector
ZL60015TDDB,   in ST receptacle
ZL60015TEDB,   in SC receptacle
ZL60015TFDB,   in FC receptacle
ZL60015TGDB,   in SMA receptacle
ZL60015TJDB  in LC-Sleeve
ZL60015PADB,   pigtail with no connector
ZL60015PDDB,   pigtail with ST connector
ZL60015PEDB,   pigtail with SC connector
ZL60015PFDB,   pigtail with FC connector
ZL60015PGDB,   pigtail with SMA connector
In addition the ZL60015 can also be supplied in
customer-specific fiber pigtails or receptacles,
on request
-40°C to +85°C